
 
 
 
Upon presentation of your membership card you will receive:  

 Free admission during regular museum hours  
 The same discount in the gift shop and café as those offered members of that museum  
 The same discount on purchases made on the premises for concert and lecture tickets, as those 

offered members of that museum  
Reciprocal privileges do not include receiving mailings from any of the participating museums except for 
the museum with which the member is affiliated.  
NOTE:  

 List Subject to change without notice.  
 Museums may temporarily suspend reciprocal program during special exhibitions.  
 Call before you go.  Some museums do not accept SERM from other local museums.    
 See last page for instructions on how to access most current list.   

ALABAMA  
Anniston, Anniston Museum of Natural History, (256-237-6766)  
Birmingham, Birmingham History Center, (205-202-4146), www.birminghamhistorycenter.org   
Birmingham, Birmingham Museum of Art, (205-254-2566), www.artsbma.org    
Decatur, Carnegie Visual Arts Center, (256-341-0562), www.carnegiearts.org   
Gadsden, Gadsden Museum of Art, (256-546-7365), www.cityofgadsden.com  
Huntsville, Huntsville Museum of Art, (256-535-4350), www.hsvmuseum.org   
Auburn, Jule Collins Smith Museum of Fine Art at Auburn, (334-844-3081), 
www.julecollinssmithmuseum.com   
Mobile, Mobile Museum of Art, (251-208-5200), www.mobilemuseumofart.com  
Atmore, Poarch Creek Indians Museum, (251-368-9136), www.poarchcreekindians-nsn.gov  
Tuscumbia, Tennessee Valley Museum of Art, (256-383-0533), www.tvaa.net  
Tuscaloosa, Tuscaloosa Museum of Art: Home of the Westervelt Collection, (205-562-5280), 
www.westervelt.com  
Dothan, Wiregrass Museum of Art, (334-794-3871), www.wiregrassmuseum.org  
ARKANSAS  
Wynne, Cross County Museum & Archives, (870-238-4100), www.cchs1862.org  
Pine Bluff, Pine Bluff/Jefferson Country Historical Museum, (870-541-5402), www.pbjcmuseum.org  
FLORIDA  
Ocala, Appleton Museum of Art, (352-291-4455), www.appletonmuseum.org  
Sarasota, Art Center Sarasota, (941-365-2032), www.artsarasota.org  
Sanibel, Bailey-Matthews Shell Museum, (239-395-2233), www.shellmuseum.org   
Miami Beach, Bass Museum of Art, (305-673-7530), www.bassmuseum.org  

 
 
 

Southeastern Reciprocal Membership Program 
Coral Gables, Coral Gables Museum, (305-603-8067), www.coralgablesmuseum.org  
Jacksonville, The Cummer Museum of Art & Gardens, (904) 899-6007), www.cummer.org   
Dunedin, The Dunedin Fine Art Center, (727-298-3322), www.dfac.org  
Stuart, Elliott Museum, (772-225-1961), www.elliottmuseum.org  
St. Petersburg, Florida Craftsmen, Inc., (727-821-7391), www.floridacraftsmen.net  
St. Petersburg, Florida Holocaust Museum, (727-820-0100), www.flholocaustmuseum.org  
Quincy, Gadsden Arts Center, (850-627-5020), www.gadsdenarts.org  
Gainesville, Harn Museum of Art, (352-392-9826), www.harn.ufl.edu  
Tampa, Henry B. Plant Museum, (813-258-7301), www.plantmuseum.com  
Miami, HistoryMiami, (305-375-1492), www.historymiami.org   
Stuart, House of Refuge Museum, (772-225-1875), www.elliottmuseum.org  
Tarpon Springs, Leepa-Rattner Museum of Art, (727-712-5762), www.spcollege.edu/museum    
Tequesta, Lighthouse Art Center Museum & School of Art, (561-746-3101), www.lighthousearts.org  
Coral Gables, Lowe Art Museum, University of Miami, (305-284-1540), www.lowemuseum.org  
Orlando, The Mennello Museum of American Art*, (407-246-4278), www.mennellomuseum.com  
Winter Park, Morse Museum of American Art, (407-645-5311), www.morsemuseum.org  
Apopka, Museum of the Apopkans, (404-703-1707), www.apopkamuseum.org  
Daytona Beach, Museum of Arts and Sciences, (386-255-0285), www.moas.org  
Jacksonville, Museum of Contemporary Art Jacksonville, (904-366-6911x214), www.mocajacksonville.org   
St. Petersburg, Museum of Fine Arts++, (727-896-2667), www.fine-arts.org  
Deland, Museum of Florida Art, (386-734-4371), www.museumoffloridaart.org   
Orlando, Orange County Regional History Center*, (407-836-8500), www.thehistorycenter.org  
Orlando, Orlando Museum of Art*, (407-896-4231), www.omart.org  
Lakeland, Polk Museum of Art, (863-688-7743), www.polkmuseumofart.org  
Tampa, Tampa Bay History Center+, (813-228-0097), www.tampabayhistorycenter.org  
Tampa, Tampa Museum of Art**, (813-274-8130), www.tampamuseum.com   
Vero Beach, Vero Beach Museum of Art, (772-231-0707), www.verobeachmuseum.org   
GEORGIA  
Albany, Albany Museum of Art, (229-439-8400), www.albanymuseum.com  
Atlanta, Atlanta History Center, (404-814-4000), www.atlantahistorycenter.com   
Augusta, Augusta Museum of History, (706-722-8454), www.augustamuseum.org  
Roswell, Barrington Hall/City of Roswell Georgia, (770-640-3855), www.southerntrilogy.com   
Cartersville, Bartow History Museum, (770-387-2774), www.bartowhistorymuseum.org  
Columbus, Columbus Museum, (706-649-0713), www.columbusmuseum.com  
Athens, Georgia Museum of Art, (706-542-4662), www.uga.edu/gamuseum  
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LaGrange, LaGrange Art Museum, (706-882-3267), www.lagrangeartmuseum.org   
Augusta, Lucy Craft Laney Museum of Black History, (706-724-3576), www.lucycraftlaneymuseum.com  
Marietta, Marietta Museum of History, (770-794-5710), www.mariettahistory.org  
Atlanta, Michael C. Carlos Museum of Emory University, (404-727-0573), www.carlos.emory.edu   
Augusta, Morris Museum of Art, (706-724-7501), www.themorris.org  
Macon, Museum of Arts & Sciences, (478-477-3251), www.masmacon.com  
Atlanta, Museum of Design Atlanta, (404-979-6455), www.museumofdesign.org  
Savannah, National Museum of the Mighty Eighth Air Force, (912-748-8888), www.mightyeighth.org  
Gainesville, Northeast Georgia History Center, (770-297-5900), www.negahc.org   
Atlanta, Oberg Research, LLC, (703-738-9240), www.obergresearch.com   
Savannah, Telfair Museum of Art, (912-790-8866), www.telfair.org  
INDIANA  
Fort Wayne, Fort Wayne Museum of Art, (260-422-6467), www.fwmoa.org   
Terre Haute, Sheldon Swope Art Museum, (812-238-1676), www.swope.org   
KENTUCKY  
Louisville, Hite Art institute, (502-852-6794), http://louisville.edu/art/   
Corbin, Kentucky Native American Heritage Museum, Inc., (606-528-6342), www.knahm.org   
Paducah, River Discovery Center, (270-575-9958), www.riverdiscoverycenter.org  
Louisville, The Speed Art Museum, (502-634-2700), www.speedmuseum.org  
Paducah, Yeiser Art Center, (270-442-2453), www.theyeiser.org  
LOUISIANA  
Alexandria, Alexandria Museum of Art, (318-443-3458), www.themuseum.org  
New Orleans, Jean Lafitte National Historical Park & Preserve, (504-589-3882), www.nps.gov/jela  
Monroe, Masur Museum of Art, (318-329-2237), www.masurmuseum.org    
New Orleans, Ogden Museum of Southern Art, (504-539-9616), www.ogdenmuseum.org  
Port Allen, West Baton Rouge Museum, (225-336-2422), www.wbrmuseum.org  
MISSISSIPPI  
Laurel, Lauren Rogers Museum of Art, (601-649-6374), www.lrma.org  
Jackson, Mississippi Museum of Art, (601-960-1515), www.msmuseumart.org  
Biloxi, Ohr-O’Keefe Museum of Art, (228-374-5547), www.georgeohr.org  
New Albany, Union County Heritage Museum, www.ucheritagemuseum.com  
NORTH CAROLINA  
Asheville, Asheville Art Museum, (828-253-3227), www.ashevilleart.org   
Charlotte, Bechtler Museum of Modern Art, (704-353-9200), www.bechtler.org  
Wilmington, Cape Fear Museum, (910-341-4350), www.capefearmuseum.com  
Cashiers, Cashiers Historical Society, (828-743-7710), www.cashierhistoricalsociety.org  
Asheville, Colburn Earth Science Museum, (828) 254-7162), www.colburnmuseum.org  
Greenville, Greenville Museum of Art, (252-758-1946), www.gmoa.org   

Raleigh, Gregg Museum of Art & Design, (919-515-3503), www.ncsu.edu/gregg/  
Statesville, Iredell Museums (2 locations), (704-873-4734), www.iredellmuseums.org  
Hickory, Hickory Museum of Art, (828-327-8576), www.hickoryart.org    
High Point, High Point Museum, (336-885-1859), www.hightpointnc.gov  
Bethania, Historic Bethania, (336-922-0434), www.historicbethania.org  
Charlotte, Mint Museum (2 locations), (704-337-2000), www.mintmuseum.org  
Winston-Salem, Museum of Anthropology, Wake Forest University, (336-758-5282), www.moa.wfu.edu  
Winston-Salem, Reynolda House Museum of American Art, (336-758-5150), www.reynoldahouse.org  
Salisbury, Waterworks Visual Art Center, (704-636-1882), www.waterworks.org   
Greensboro, Weatherspoon Art Museum, (336-334-5770), www.weatherspoon.uncg.edu   
SOUTH CAROLINA  
Aiken, Aiken County Historical Museum, (803-642-2015), www.aikencountyhistoricalmuseum.org  
Greenville, Bob Jones University Museum & Gallery, (864-770-1331), www.bjumg,irg  
Charleston, The Charleston Museum, (843-722-2996), www.charlestonmuseum.org  
Columbia, The Columbia Museum of Art, (803-343-2198), www.columbiamuseum.org  
Rock Hill, Culture & Heritage Museums/Historic Brattonsville, (803) 329-2121), www.chmuseums.org   
Charleston, Drayton Hall, (843-769-2600), www.draytonhall.org  
Georgetown, Georgetown County Museum, (843-545-7020), www.georgetowncountymuseum.com    
Greenville, Greenville County Museum of Art, (864-271-7570), www.gcma.org  
Columbia, Historic Columbia Foundation, (803-252-7742), www.historiccolumbia.org  
Columbia, McKissick Museum, University of South Carolina, (803-777-7251), www.cas.sc.edu/mcks/   
Columbia, SC Confederate Relic Room and Military Museum, (803-737-8094), www.crr.sc.gov   
Spartanburg, Spartanburg Art Museum, (864-582-7616x221), www.spartanburgartmuseum.org   
Greenville, Upcountry History Museum, (864-467-3100), www.upcountryhistory.org/   
TENNESSEE  
Nashville, Cheekwood, (615-353-6984), www.cheekwood.org  
Clarksville, Customs House Museum & Cultural Center, (931-648-5780), www.customshousemuseum.org   
Bartlett, Davies Manor Association Museum, (901-386-0715), www.daviesmanorplantation.org  
Memphis, Dixon Gallery and Gardens, (901-761-5250), www.dixon.org  
Knoxville, Knoxville Museum of Art, (865-525-6101), www.knoxart.org   
Memphis, Memphis Brooks Museum of Art, (901-544-6200), www.brooksmuseum.org  
Cleveland, Museum Center at Five Points, (423-339-5745), www.museumcenter.org  
Nashville, Tennessee State Museum, (615-741-2692), www.tnmuseum.org  
VIRGINIA  
Norfolk, Hermitage Foundation Museum, (757-423-2052), www.hermitagefoundation.org  
Lynchburg, Lynchburg Museum System, (434-455-6226)  
Williamsburg, Muscarelle Museum of Art at the College of William & Mary, (757-221-2700), 
www.wm.edu/muscarelle    
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Roanoke, Taubman Museum of Art, (540-342-5760), www.taubmanmuseum.org  
Charlottesville, The Fralin Museum of Art at the University of Virginia, (434-924-3592), 
www.virginia.edu/artmuseum  
Richmond, University of Richmond Museums, (804-289-8276), http://museums.richmond.edu/    
  
Footnotes:   
*Reciprocal privileges are not extended between the Orlando Museum of Art, Mennello Museum of 
American Art and the Orange County Regional History Center in Orlando.  
**Reciprocal applies only to admissions. Store and Café do not give reciprocal discounts.   
+Will not honor reciprocals from the following museums: Tampa Museum of Art and the Henry B. Plant 
Museum ++ Will not honor discounts in museum store or café. Updated: May 13, 2013  
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